



### TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF GROSSE POINTE WOODS  
2022 MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE  
PAVEMENT REPAIR PROGRAM  
AEW PROJECT NO. 0160-0450

DATE: 6/7/2022  
TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.  
51301 Schoenherr Road  
Shelby Township, MI 48315

#### BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID
1	Mattioli Cement Co., LLC	\$ 641,535.00 *
2	Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC	\$ 668,465.00
3	JB Contractors Inc.	\$ 716,700.00 *

\* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

CITY OF GROSSE POINTE WOODS  
 2022 MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE  
 PAVEMENT REPAIR PROGRAM  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0160-0450

Mattioli Cement Co., LLC  
 6085 McGuire  
 Fenton, Michigan 48430

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC  
 2300 Edinburgh  
 Waterford, Michigan 48328

JB Contractors Inc.  
 2933 Millirary Street  
 Detroit, Michigan 48209

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Bonds, Insurance & Mobilization Expense- 3% Max	1	LS	17,000.00	17,000.00	19,000.00	19,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
2.	Dr Structure, Rem	2	Ea	300.00	600.00	700.00	1,400.00	600.00	1,200.00
3.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	50	Ft	100.00	5,000.00	25.00	1,250.00	30.00	1,500.00
4.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	50	Ft	20.00	1,000.00	25.00	1,250.00	10.00	500.00
5.	Sidewalk, Rem	560	Syd	15.00	8,400.00 *	14.00	7,840.00	21.00	11,760.00
6.	_Driveway, Conc, Rem	250	Syd	15.00	3,750.00	14.00	3,500.00	21.00	5,250.00
7.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Modified	100	Cyd	42.00	4,200.00	65.00	6,500.00	40.00	4,000.00
8.	Maintenance Gravel, LM	200	Cyd	23.00	4,600.00	45.00	9,000.00	35.00	7,000.00
9.	_Sewer, PVC Truss, 10 inch, Tr Det B	25	Ft	60.00	1,500.00	135.00	3,375.00	90.00	2,250.00 *
10.	_Sewer, PVC Truss, 12 inch, Tr Det B	25	Ft	70.00	1,750.00	145.00	3,625.00	100.00	2,500.00
11.	_External Structure Wrap, 12 inch	5	Ea	610.00	3,050.00	500.00	2,500.00	600.00	3,000.00
12.	_External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	6	Ea	775.00	4,650.00	550.00	3,300.00	800.00	4,800.00
13.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Modified	11	Ea	520.00	5,720.00	500.00	5,500.00	250.00	2,750.00
14.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	1	Ea	520.00	520.00	500.00	500.00	250.00	250.00
15.	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	1	Ea	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
16.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	21	Ft	265.00	5,565.00	350.00	7,350.00	250.00	5,250.00
17.	Dr Structure, Tap, 4 inch	4	Ea	195.00	780.00	200.00	800.00	500.00	2,000.00
18.	Dr Structure, Tap, 10 inch	1	Ea	600.00	600.00	300.00	300.00	600.00	600.00
19.	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	1	Ea	1,000.00	1,000.00	400.00	400.00	600.00	600.00
20.	_Dr Structure Frame and Cover, Manhole	6	Ea	600.00	3,600.00	650.00	3,900.00	800.00	4,800.00
21.	_Dr Structure Frame and Cover, Storm Catch Basin	5	Ea	675.00	3,375.00 *	720.00	3,600.00	800.00	4,000.00
22.	_Dr Structure Trap, 10 inch	1	Ea	1,000.00	1,000.00	550.00	550.00	600.00	600.00
23.	_Dr Structure Trap, 12 inch	1	Ea	1,000.00	1,000.00	650.00	650.00	600.00	600.00
24.	_Dr Structure, 36 inch dia	1	Ea	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,800.00	3,800.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
25.	Underdrain, Subgrade, 4 inch, Modified	900	Ft	19.00	17,100.00	18.00	16,200.00	20.00	18,000.00
26.	Joint, Expansion, E2	75	Ft	31.00	2,325.00	28.00	2,100.00	20.00	1,500.00



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

CITY OF GROSSE POINTE WOODS  
 2022 MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE  
 PAVEMENT REPAIR PROGRAM  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0160-0450

Mattioli Cement Co., LLC  
 6085 McGuire  
 Fenton, Michigan 48430

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC  
 2300 Edinburgh  
 Waterford, Michigan 48328

JB Contractors Inc.  
 2933 Military Street  
 Detroit, Michigan 48209

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
27.	Cement	5	Ton	100.00	500.00	165.00	825.00	150.00	750.00
28.	Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored	3,800	Ea	7.00	26,600.00	11.00	41,800.00	10.00	38,000.00
29.	Pavt Repr, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch	4,200	Syd	60.00	252,000.00	62.00	260,400.00	70.70	296,940.00
30.	Pavt Repr, Nonreinf Conc, 9 inch	1,000	Syd	65.00	65,000.00	65.00	65,000.00	76.50	76,500.00
31.	_Full Depth Sawcutting through Existing Pavements, Sidewalk, Driveway or Curb	4,000	Ft	6.00	24,000.00	3.00	12,000.00	5.00	20,000.00
32.	_Joint, Expansion, Erg, Modified	150	Ft	40.00	6,000.00	20.00	3,000.00	10.00	1,500.00
33.	_Pavt Repr, Rem, Modified	5,200	Syd	15.00	78,000.00	15.00	78,000.00	17.50	91,000.00
34.	_Curb Casting	1	Ea	1,000.00	1,000.00	550.00	550.00	900.00	900.00
35.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	250	Syd	59.00	14,750.00	55.00	13,750.00	72.00	18,000.00
36.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	50	Ft	40.00	2,000.00	28.00	1,400.00	60.00	3,000.00
37.	Detectable Warning Surface	50	Ft	66.00	3,300.00	55.00	2,750.00	40.00	2,000.00
38.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	3,000	Sft	7.50	22,500.00	8.00	24,000.00	6.00	18,000.00
39.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	1,000	Sft	7.90	7,900.00	9.00	9,000.00	10.00	10,000.00
40.	_Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	1,000	Sft	9.00	9,000.00	10.00	10,000.00	12.00	12,000.00
41.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	23,000.00	23,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00
42.	_Surface Restoration, Seeding	400	Syd	4.00	1,600.00	25.00	10,000.00	1.00	400.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>641,535.00 *</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>668,465.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>716,700.00 *</b>

\* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER